

152 LAC 116/23 JHUTHAR SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA
(12/05-06, BARWALA)

01.06.2026

Present : Counsel for petitioner with PW1 in person.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/DDA.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from the LAC Office.

PW1 has filed copy of his affidavit and documents.
Copy placed on record.

To come up for PE on 11.08.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/01.06.2026(RJ)